T
SinCos® SKS36S, SKM36S,
SKS36S Standalone, SKM36S Standalone:
Safety Motor Feedback Systems with
HIPERFACE®- Interface for Servo Motors
D
A
T

10 SICK-STEGMANN
Accessories Connection systems/Mounting systems
Dimensional drawings and ordering information
Mechanical Adaptors
BEF-FA-025-050 2032622
Part no.Type Adaption
To 50 mm servo flange
Adaptor flange of aluminium for face mount flange, spigot 25 mm
General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk
Ø
8
+0
.1
(3
x)
(8) (3x)
Ø
58
Ø
36
f8
A0.02
8.1 +0.1
– 0 1
M
4
(3
x)
A
Ø
4.
2
+0
.1
(3
x)
Ø
25
H
8
A0.05
A-A 5
Ø
48
±0
.1
Ø
33
.5
±0
.1
A
A
120°
(3x)
120°
(3
x)
BEF-FA-025-036 2034226
Part no.Type Adaption
To 36 mm face mount flange
Adaptor flange of aluminium for face mount flange, spigot 25 mm
General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk
BEF-FA-025-060RCA 2032623
Part no.Type Adaption
To 60 mm square mounting plate
Adaptor flange of aluminium for face mount flange, spigot 25 mm
General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk
07-2009
11SICK-STEGMANN
SKS36S/SKM36S
BEF-FA-025-060RSA 2032624
Part no.Type Adaption